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$529,000

2749 W 72ND ST, HIALEAH FL 33016
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Impeccable Move-in ready 3 Bdrm / 2 Bathroom, 1,273 Ft2 cozy
single family home on the market for the first time! NO HOA!! Sits
on a 3,405 SqFt LOT, Renovated bathrooms & kitchen with ST
STEEL appliances,inviting breakfast area, herringbone backsplash
& granite countertops, Washer & Dryer, tiled throughout (NO
CARPET!). Large Master Bedroom with […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: UNIVERSAL DREAM
HOMES 1ST

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1260 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 3405 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $6,030 Date added: Added 4 days ago

Original List Price: $529,000 MLS ID: A11684259

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1300 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: None Building Name: UNIVERSAL DREAM HOMES 1ST

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Concrete

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1

Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level,
Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Attic, Family Room,
Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story Appliances: Ice Maker, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Partial Accordian Shutters,
Verticals

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Attic, Family
Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Ceramic Floor

Fencing: Fenced


